5/8/25,5:05 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 FORD E-SERIES E-250: 1IFTNE24W33HB92327

[HNEAEN x| History-Based Value Report

$1 0;790 History events affecting this vehicle's value
CARFAX Retail Value

N No Accidents Reported

N o 1-Owner Vehicle
AN P Personal Vehicle
' g4 Open Recall

Emmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™

2003 FORD E-SERIES E- No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
250

VIN: TFTNE24W33HB92327 6 Service history records
VAN x d

4.6L V8 FSOHC 16V

GASOLINE u At least 1 open recall

[ 43,746 Last reported odometer reading

REAR WHEEL DRIVE
o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
a Personal vehicle a5
CAR

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/8/25 at

3:05:28 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

[EINGIE x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 FORD E-SERIES E-250: 1IFTNE24W33HB92327

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Recall Reported
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

HENAE@NY x| Title History

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

HINGAEN x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

HLAEL x) Detailed History

2 Owner1

Purchased: 2003
Date Mileage Source
08/12/2003 NICB

Warranty Expired

Owner 1

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 1

2003
Personal
21 yrs. 7 mo.
Pennsylvania
2,330/yr

43,746

Personal Vehicle
2,330 mi/yr

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer
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09/12/2003

09/15/2003

10/02/2003

10/15/2003

11/17/2003

09/02/2004

43
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Fred Beans Ford Exton )p
EXTON, PA
610-363-2870
46/5.0
336 Verified Reviews

' 4048 Custqmer
Favorites

Murphy Ford
Chester, PA X
610-494-8800

42/5.0

156 Verified Reviews
@ 249 Customer Favorites

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA

Ford Motor Company

Vehicle serviced

® -Hub cap(s)/wheel cover(s) replaced

-Wheel covers/trim rings installed

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle purchase reported

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

Manufacturer Safety recall issued

-NHTSA #04V445000

-Recall #04S23 AIR FILTER ELEMENT
REPLACEMENT - EXCLUDING DIESEL
ENGINES

- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

® Learn more about this recall

Description: ON CERTAIN VANS, THE AIR FILTER ELEMENT MATERIAL PROCESS RESULTED
IN AN AIR FILTER PAPER ELEMENT THAT CAN SMOLDER OR BURN. THIS CHANGE IN
FILTER PAPER COMPOSITION COMBINED WITH THE CONFIGURATION OF THE AIR
INDUCTION SYSTEM, MAY ALLOW HOT CARBON PARTICLES TO CONTACT THE AIR FILTER
ELEMENT DURING CERTAIN DRIVING CONDITIONS THAT CREATE HOT PARTICLES.

THESE HOT PARTICLES MAY IGNITE THE AIR FILTER ELEMENT WITH THE POTENTIAL FOR
AIR INDUCTION SYSTEM DAMAGE OR UNDERHOOD FIRE.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL INSPECT AND REPLACE THE AIR FILTER ELEMENT. THE RECALL
BEGAN SEPTEMBER 27, 2004. OWNERS SHOULD CONTACT FORD AT 1-866-436-7332. ALSO
FORD IS EXTENDING THE LIMITED WARRANTY (FOR A ONE TIME REPLACEMENT) OF THE
ABS MODULE FOR A TOTAL OF 10 YEARS OR 150,000 MILES FROM THE WARRANTY START
DATE, WHICHEVER OCCURS FIRST. IF YOUR VEHICLE HAS ALREADY ACCUMULATED MORE
THAN 150,000 MILES, THIS COVERAGE WILL LAST UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2005.
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09/07/2004 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued

-NHTSA #04V444000

-Recall #04S22 ANTI-LOCK BRAKE
SYSTEM (ABS) MODULE SERVICE

- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

® Learn more about this recall

Description: ON CERTAIN VANS, A DIODE IN THE ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEM (ABS)
MODULE MAY EXPERIENCE AN ELECTRICAL SHORT.

THE ELECTRICAL SHORT MAY CAUSE AN ABS MALFUNCTION THAT WOULD ILLUMINATE
THE ABS WARNING LIGHT, OR THE MODULE MAY OVERHEAT RESULTING IN A BURNING
ODOR, SMOKE, AND/OR FIRE. THIS CONDITION MAY OCCUR WHILE THE VEHICLE IS BEING
DRIVEN OR UNATTENDED.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL INSTALL A NEW FUSE IN THE ABS CIRCUIT AND INSTALL A HEAT
SHIELD OVER THE ABS MODULE. THE RECALL BEGAN ON OCTOBER 15, 2004. OWNERS
SHOULD CONTACT FORD AT 1-866-436-7332. ALSO FORD IS EXTENDING THE LIMITED
WARRANTY (FOR A ONE TIME REPLACEMENT) OF THE ABS MODULE FOR A TOTAL OF 10
YEARS OR 150,000 MILES FROM THE WARRANTY START DATE, WHICHEVER OCCURS
FIRST. IF YOUR VEHICLE HAS ALREADY ACCUMULATED MORE THAN 150,000 MILES, THIS
COVERAGE WILL LAST UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2005.

07/29/2006 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA
09/28/2006 15,471 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
10/01/2007 19,932 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
09/22/2008 23,421 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
07/24/2009 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA
09/18/2009 26,044 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
12/17/2009 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA
08/25/2010 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA
09/30/2010 27,573 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
09/14/2011 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
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04/28/2012
08/10/2012

05/29/2013
08/22/2013

05/29/2014
10/03/2014

06/30/2015

06/30/2016

06/23/2017

07/18/2017

05/09/2018

10/10/2018

12/18/2018

06/28/2019
07/11/2019

06/29/2020
09/16/2020

06/29/2021

28,756

30,056

32,649

34,448
36,209

37,918

38,984

39,510

39,987

40,741

41,768

42,780
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Ridley Park, PA
Inspection Station
Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA
Inspection Station
Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA
Inspection Station
Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Baldwin Automotive
Essington, PA
610-521-1250
Baldwin Automotive
Essington, PA
610-521-1250
Baldwin Automotive
Essington, PA
610-521-1250
Baldwin Automotive
Essington, PA
610-521-1250
Inspection Station
Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA
Inspection Station
Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA

Inspection Station

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspection
Exempt from emissions inspection
Exempt from emissions inspection
Vehicle serviced

- Throttle body cleaned/serviced

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel filter replaced
- Fuel pump replaced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspection
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07/21/2021 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA

06/30/2022 43,746 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
08/03/2022 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ridley Park, PA

g Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since August 2022. Before you buy,
ask the seller for recent service or repair records.
CAR .
Ly

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

[EHINAEEYx] Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/cARFAX  [¥] @caRFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/8/25 3:05:28 PM (CDT)
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HrNEAEN x| Warranty Check™
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CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to

us on this 2003 FORD E-SERIES E-250 (1FTNE24W33HB92327).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle

manufacturer.

2003 FORD E-SERIES E-250

VIN: TFTNE24W33HB92327
Estimated start date of warranty: 10/02/2003
Last CARFAX reading reported on 06/30/2022: 43,746 miles
Today's Date: 05/08/2025
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles
Drivetrain 36 months or 36,000 miles
Emissions No data reported to CARFAX
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage
Transferable No data reported to CARFAX
Roadside 36 months or 36,000 miles

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

o CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available

for this vehicle at the FORD website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/8/25 3:05:28 PM (CDT)

Coverage Expired

Coverage Expired

Coverage Expired

Coverage Expired
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